
� International 
�• Student Program 

r:; Simcoe County 
� District School Board 

Tuition fee schedule - all fees are in Canadian dollars 

2025-2026 2026-2027 

Application SCDSB application fee (non-refundable) - new student $300.00 $300.00 

SCDSB application fee (non-refundable) - returning student $150.00 $150.00 

Validation fee (if applicable) $150.00 $200.00 

Tuition SCDSB ACADEMIC YEAR - 10 MONTHS (SEPTEMBER TO JUNE OR JANUARY $15,500.00 $15,500.00 

TO FEBRUARY) 

SCDSB ACADEMIC SEMESTER - 5 MONTHS (SEPTEMBER TO JANUARY OR $7,750.00 $7,750.00 

FEBRUARY TO JUNE) 

SCDSB SHORT TERM - 4 MONTHS $6,200.00 $6,200.00 

SCDSB SHORT TERM - 3 MONTHS $4,650.00 $4,650.00 

Homestay fees are on the following page 

NOTE: PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT ALL FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.  




